Regiominiorenfinale Utrecht

Veenendaal, 1- - 2-6-2019

Programmanr. 13
1-6-2019 - 15:36

Meisjes, 200m wisselslag

Minioren 5
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 2

3 Dione den Hartog

4 Noortje op den Velde
5 Elin Oosterom

6 Elaine Geeven

Serie 2 van 2

2 Emma Schalken
Melissa Hatzmann
Rosalie Reef
Mijke van Hal
Maaike Ooms
Sanne Korndewal

~NOoO o~ w

vereniging

VzZC

De Duinkikkers
Zwemlust-den Hommel
De Zwoer

De Duinkikkers

ZPC AMERSFOORT
De Zwoer
Zwemlust-den Hommel
ZPC AMERSFOORT
ZPC AMERSFOORT

inschrijftijd

3:46.77
3:37.58
3:44.21
4:04.33

3:32.64
3:25.23
3:08.96
3:23.36
3:30.86
3:37.37

200802278
200800424
200800364
200801972

200802308
200802346
200800426
200800362
200801580
200800314

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270
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